Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Jesson - (371629) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.77
42.13
42.84
43.27
43.75
47.98
48.20
49.13
49.24
50.70
51.39
51.65
54.32
55.42
57.65

1:08.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.13
42.84
43.27
41.77
43.75
47.98

48.20
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

313
305
290
281
272
206
203
192
191
175
168
165
142
134
119

71

WA Pts

305
290
281
313
272
206
203

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

03/09/11
21/09/13
08/09/12
21/04/12
03/07/11
10/04/10
29/11/09
15/03/09
11/07/09
18/04/09
24/01/09
02/03/08
12/07/08
26/01/08
30/06/07
14/07/07

Date

21/09/13
08/09/12
21/04/12
03/09/11
03/07/11
10/04/10
29/11/09

Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3
Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Luton Short Course Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Bletchley & District Meet

Luton Short Course Open

Biggleswade Open Meet

Beds County Champs

Bletchley & District Open

Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Bletchley End of Season Mt

Meet

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3
Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Team Luton Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Luton Short Course Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet

Venue
Hitchin
Luton
Luton
Watford
Braintree
Barnet
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Stantonbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Luton
Luton
Watford
Hitchin
Braintree
Barnet

Hitchin

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



49.24
50.70
49.13
51.39
54.32
51.65
55.42
1:08.21
57.65

Copyright 2024

191
175
192
168
142
165
134
71

119

11/07/09
18/04/09
15/03/09
24/01/09
12/07/08
02/03/08
26/01/08
14/07/07
30/06/07

Bletchley & District Meet
Luton Short Course Open
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet
Bletchley & District Open
Beds County Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet
Bletchley End of Season Mt

City of Milton Keynes

Aylesbury
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury

Stantonbury

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



