## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Jesson - (371629) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.77	313	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
42.13	305	Н	21/09/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3	Luton	Team Luton	4
42.84	290	Н	08/09/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
43.27	281	Н	21/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
43.75	272	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
47.98	206	Н	10/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Team Luton	2
48.20	203		29/11/09	Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
49.13	192	Н	15/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
49.24	191		11/07/09	Bletchley & District Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
50.70	175	Н	18/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
51.39	168		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
51.65	165	Н	02/03/08	Beds County Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
54.32	142		12/07/08	Bletchley & District Open	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
55.42	134		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
57.65	119		30/06/07	City of Milton Keynes	Stantonbury	Team Luton	3
1:08.21	71		14/07/07	Bletchley End of Season Mt	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.1	3 305	Н	21/09/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3	Luton	Team Luton	4
42.8	34 290	Н	08/09/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
43.2	27 281	Н	21/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
41.7	77 313	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
43.7	75 272	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
47.9	98 206	Н	10/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Team Luton	2
48.2			29/11/09	Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3 SVSTEM

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
49.24	191		11/07/09	Bletchley & District Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
50.70	175	Н	18/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
49.13	192	Н	15/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
51.39	168		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
54.32	142		12/07/08	Bletchley & District Open	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
51.65	165	Н	02/03/08	Beds County Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
55.42	134		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:08.21	71		14/07/07	Bletchley End of Season Mt	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
57.65	119		30/06/07	City of Milton Keynes	Stantonbury	Team Luton	3